Series GW Ultra-Thin Rockers
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

1 SPDT
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1GW
Circuit
2 ON NONE ON
PC Terminals
P Straight
H Right Angle
V Vertical
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ROCKER ORDERING EXAMPLE
GW12RCP
R PC
Straight PC Terminals
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Red Rocker Cap
Rocker Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Up Center Down Up Center Down Note:  Terminal numbers are not
          actually on the switch.
SP GW12 ON NONE ON 5-6 OPEN 5-4 SPDT
DP GW22 ON NONE ON 5-6  2-3 OPEN 5-4  2-1 DPDT
POLES & CIRCUIT
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
Straight PC		  Single Pole
Straight PC		  Double Pole
GW12RCP	 On single pole models positions 1 & 3 are support pins.
GW22LCP
5  (COM)
64
(COM)
64
5
1
2
3
Actuator Colors
B White
C Red
H Gray
Actuators
R Rocker
L Paddle
(0.25) Typ
 .010
(0.25) Typ
 .010
(3.0)
.118
(4.5)
.177
(7.0)
.276
(2.6)
.102
(3.8)
.150
(7.0)
.276
(2.6)
.102
28°
P/N This Side
(0.4) Dia Typ
.016